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Carol Alvarado (D) carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov 6 1E.9 512-463-0106 Jaime Villarreal, Jr. 512-463-0106 Claire Leonard 512-463-0106
Paul Bettencourt (R) Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov 7 3E.16 512-463-0107 Marc Salvato Jason Kirksey
Brian Birdwell (R) brian.birdwell@senate.texas.gov 22 1E.3 512-463-0122 JW Galloway 512-463-0122 Gatlin Moncla 512-463-0122
César Blanco (D) cesar.blanco@senate.texas.gov 29 3E.2 512-463-0129 Cassandra Urrutia 512-463-0129 Mayela Granados 512-463-0129
Donna Campbell (R) donna.campbell@senate.texas.gov 25 3E.18 512-463-0125 Shane Birdwell 512-463-0125 Jim Morales 512-463-0125
Molly Cook (D) molly.cook@senate.texas.gov 15 1E.810 512-463-0115 Ally Smither 512-463-0115 Lauren Hadley 512-463-0115
Brandon Creighton (R) brandon.creighton@senate.texas.gov 4 E1.606 512-463-0104 Tara Clements Chris Lacy
Sarah Eckhardt (D) sarah.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov 14 E1.804 512-463-0114 Peter Einhorn 512-463-0114 Eugenie Schieve 512-463-0114
Pete Flores (R) pete.flores@senate.texas.gov 24 E1.808 512-463-0124 Harold W. Stone 512-463-0124
Roland Gutierrez (D) Roland.Gutierrez@senate.texas.gov 19 3S.3 512-463-0119 Margaret Frain Wallace 512-463-0119 Katie Farias 512-463-0119
Brent Hagenbuch (R) Brent.Hagenbuch@senate.texas.gov 30 GE.7 512-463-0130 Todd Gallaher 512-463-0130 Jason Moyer 512-463-0130
Bob Hall (R) bob.hall@senate.texas.gov 2 1E.15 512-463-0102 Amy Lane 512-463-0102 Shannon Johnson 512-463-0102
Kelly G. Hancock (R) kelly.hancock@senate.texas.gov 9 1E.12 512-463-0109 Stacey Chamberlin 512-463-0109 Christopher Grunning 512-463-0109
Adam Hinojosa (R) adam.hinojosa@senate.texas.gov 27 E1.712 512-463-0127 Royce Albrecht 512-463-0127 Alex Sprague 512-463-0127
Juan "Chuy" Hinojosa (D) juan.hinojosa@senate.texas.gov 20 3E.6 512-463-0120 Luis Moreno 512-463-0120 Dariel Ramirez 512-463-0120
Joan Huffman (R) joan.huffman@senate.texas.gov 17 1E.14 512-463-0117 Sean Opperman 512-463-0117 Grayson Coker 512-463-0117
Bryan Hughes (R) bryan.hughes@senate.texas.gov 1 3E.8 512-463-0101 Cody Terry 512-463-0101 Burwell Thompson 512-463-0101
Nathan Johnson (D) nathan.johnson@senate.texas.gov 16 4E.2 512-463-0116 Lani Lappinga 512-463-0116 Alvaro Diaz 512-463-0116
Phil S. King (R) phil.King@senate.texas.gov 10 GE.5 512-463-0110 Ashley Westenhover 512-463-0110 Beth Shields 512-463-0110
Lois W. Kolkhorst (R) Lois.Kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov 18 GE.4 512-463-0118 Chris Steinbach 512-463-0118 Grant McLoughlin 512-463-0118
José Menéndez (D) jose.menendez@senate.texas.gov 26 E1.610 512-463-0126 Pearl Cruz 512-463-0126 Alexandra Calve 512-463-0126
Mayes Middleton (R) mayes.middleton@senate.texas.gov 11 E1.706 512-463-0111 Andrew Herrell 512-463-0111 Kaleb Bennett 512-463-0111
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Borris L. Miles (D) borris.miles@senate.texas.gov 13 3E.12 512-463-0113 Camille Foster 512-463-0113 Nathan Gauldin 512-463-0113
Robert Nichols (R) robert.nichols@senate.texas.gov 3 E1.704 512-463-0103 Angus Lupton 512-463-0103  Shelby Vestal 512-463-0103
Tan Parker (R) tan.parker@senate.texas.gov 12 E1.608 512-463-0112 Trish Robinson 512-463-0112 Savannah Mann 512-463-0112
Angela Paxton (R) angela.paxton@senate.texas.gov 8 3E.10 512-463-0108 Laura Stowe 512-463-0108 Ashley Henderson 512-463-0108
Charles Perry (R) charles.perry@senate.texas.gov 28 E1.806 512-463-0128 Shannon Harmon 512-463-0128 Rob Callan 512-463-0128
Charles Schwertner (R) Charles.Schwertner@senate.texas.gov 5 3S.5 512-463-0105 Brady Vaughn 512-463-0105 Kaylie Perkins 512-463-0105
Kevin Sparks (R) kevin.sparks@senate.texas.gov 31 E1.708 512-463-0131 John Dallas 512-463-0131 Jeffrey Waldock 512-463-0131
Royce West (D) royce.west@senate.texas.gov 23 1E.5 512-463-0123 LaJuana D. Barton 512-463-0123 Vince Leibowitz 512-463-0123
Judith Zaffirini (D) judith.zaffirini@senate.texas.gov 21 1E.13 512-463-0121 Jorge Ramirez 512-463-0121 Iris Guerrero 512-463-0121
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